

TS2791-1: 5/16/2023: RA AMENDMENT TO THE SUBSTITUTE FOR HB429 1ST ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AND TOURISM AMENDMENT TO HB429 OFFERED BY REPRESENTATIVE WHITT

1

±	
2	
3	
4	
5	Replace lines 10 through 11 on page 1 with the
6	following:
7	of 2009; to amend Sections 41-7A-40, 41-7A-41,
8	and 41-7A-42, Code of Alabama 1975, to expand the
9	incentive by
10	
11	Replace lines 16 and 17 on page 1 with the following:
12	Section 1. 41-7A-40, 41-7A-41, and 41-7A-42,
13	Code of Alabama 1975 are
14	
15	Delete lines 130 through 132 on page 5.
16	
17	Replace line 133 on page 5 with the following:
18	(8) (9) QUALIFIED PRODUCTION
19	
20	Replace line 166 on page 6 with the following:
21	(9) (10) QUALIFIED PRODUCTION COMPANY
22	
23	Delete lines 172 through 192 on page 7.



TS2791-1: 5/16/2023: RA AMENDMENT TO THE SUBSTITUTE FOR HB429 1ST ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AND TOURISM AMENDMENT TO HB429 OFFERED BY REPRESENTATIVE WHITT

24

25	Replace line 193 on page 7 with the following:
26	(10) (12) RESIDENT OF ALABAMA. A natural person
27	and,
28	
29	Replace line 200 on page 8 with the following:
30	(11) (13) STATE-CERIFIED PRODUCTION. A qualified
31	
32	Delete lines 203 through 305 on pages 8 through 11.
33	